
HOW TO ORDER ONLINE
1.Visit www.umspl.com.au, click Shop ➔ Schools and select “Calamvale Community College.”

2.  Enter your school password: calamvale2023. 

3.  Select the garments and sizes required. 

4.  Checkout.

5.  Complete payment details as normal. 

6.Confirmation will be emailed to you and you’ll be notified when your order is ready to collect.

1.Visit www.umspl.com.au, click Shop ➔ Schools and select “Calamvale Community College”.

2.  Enter your school password: calamvale2023. 

3.  Select “Book an Appointment”. 

4.  Choose your preferred appointment time, fill in your details, and click “Complete Appointment.”

5.  You’ll see a confirmation on your screen, and the details will also be sent straight to your email address.

HOW TO BOOK AN APPOINTMENT

Scan here to order online 
and book a uniform fitting

Mon, Wed, Fri:   8:00am - 12:00pm
Thur:                     2:00pm - 5:00pm

P: 0422 694 323 
E: CAL@umspl.com.au
A: 103 Binnies Rd, Ripley QLD 4306

Uniform Shop Hours 

mailto:CAL@umspl.com.au


🟢  General Trade  🟠  Fitting Appointments   🔵  Normal Trade   ⚪️  Closed/Holiday

2026 BACK TO SCHOOL TRADING
EXTENDED TRADING HOURS

CALAMVALE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
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November 2025
Mon 24 Nov — 🟢 General Trade 8am-10am 🟠 Fitting Appointments 10am-12pm
Wed 26 Nov — 🟢 General Trade 8am-10am 🟠 Fitting Appointments 10am-12pm
Thu 27 Nov — 🟢 General Trade 2pm-3pm 🟠 Fitting Appointments 3pm-5pm
Fri 28 Nov — 🟢 General Trade 8am-10am 🟠 Fitting Appointments 10am-12pm

December 2025
Mon 1 Dec — 🟢 General Trade 8am-10am 🟠 Fitting Appointments 11am-1pm
Wed 3 Dec — 🟢 General Trade 8am-10am 🟠 Fitting Appointments 11am-1pm
Thu 4 Dec — 🟠 Fitting Appointment 12pm-2.30pm 🟢 General Trade 3pm-5pm
Fri 5 Dec — 🟢 General Trade 8am-12pm
Mon 8 Dec — 🟢 General Trade 8am-10am 🟠 Fitting Appointments 11am-1pm
Wed 10 Dec — 🟢 General Trade 8am-10am 🟠 Fitting Appointments 11am-1pm
Thu 11 Dec — 🟠 Fitting Appointment 12pm-2.30pm 🟢 General Trade 3pm-5pm
Fri 12 Dec — 🟢 General Trade 8am-12pm

January 2026 
Mon 12 Jan — 🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am-12pm 🟢 General Trade 1.30pm-3.30pm
Tue 13 Jan — 🟢 General Trade 10am-12pm 🟠 Fitting Appointments 2pm-4pm
Wed 14 Jan — 🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am-12pm 🟢 General Trade 1.30pm-3.30pm
Thu 15 Jan — 🟢 General Trade 10am-12pm 🟠 Appointments 2pm-4pm
Fri 16 Jan — 🟢 General Trade 9am-12pm; 🟠 Fitting Appointments 1.30pm-3.30pm
Mon 19 Jan — 🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am-12pm 🟢 General Trade 1.30pm-3.30pm
Tue 20 Jan — 🟢 General Trade 10am-12pm 🟠 Fitting Appointments 2pm-4pm
Wed 21 Jan — 🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am-12pm 🟢 General Trade 1.30pm-3.30pm
Thu 22 Jan — 🟢 General Trade 10am-12pm 🟠 Fitting Appointments 2pm-4pm
Fri 23 Jan — 🟢 General Trade 8am-12pm 🟠 Fitting Appointments 1.30pm-3.30pm
Mon 26 Jan — ⚪️ Australia Day (Closed)
Tue 27 Jan — 🟢 General Trade 8am-3pm
Wed 28 Jan — 🟢 General Trade 8am-3pm
Thu 29 Jan — 🟢 General Trade 12pm-5pm
Fri 30 Jan — 🔵 Normal Trade 8am-12pm
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